Datum konani

Misto konani

Skupina A

Skupina B

Pocet skupin

Pocet hraca

Pocet zapast
Pocet odehranych setil

Primér setli na zapas

Stupné vitéza

Nejméne¢ ztracenych seti

Klasicka tabulka

Skupina A

2019

Aredl Hajek

Matousek, Fran¢k, Kohut, Ptacek, Kroustek, Vala, Maly, Janousek, Dufek, Sdzavsky, Plucek R.

Csicso, Boucek, Kréal E., Kijonka, Sobotka, Rabusic, Hanulik, Sedlacek, Brabec, Hubcej, Kréal J.

22
110
187
1.7

1. Csicso
2. Kohut
3. Matousek

0 - Matousek, Csicso



https://www.rozpisyzapasu.cz/

Kohut

2. Matousek

3. Maly

4. Franék

5. Vala

6. Plucek R.

7. Dufek

8. Kroustek

9. Janousek

10.  Sazavsky

11.  Ptacek
Skupina B

1. Csicso

2. Kréal J.

3. Kréal E.

4. Sedlacek

5. Boucek

6. Kijonka

7. Hanulik

8. Sobotka

9. Brabec

10

17:4
16:0
13:5
11:9
10:12
9:11
8:11
6:13
5:10
5:11
0:14

18:0
16:5

12:2

11:8
6:10
5:9
3:12
2:11

17
16
13
11
10

18
16
12
11
11



10.  Hubcej

11. Rabusic

K¥rizova tabulka

Skupina A

-

Skupina B

1:2
2:1
0:2

0:2

0:2

0:2

0:2

1:2

0:2

0:2

0:2

0:2

0:2

0:2

0:2

2:1

2:0

0:2

0:2

1:2

0:2

0:2

1:2

2:0

0:2

1:2

0:2

2:1

1:2

2:0

2:0

2:0
2:0

2:0

2:0
2:1
0:2

2:0

2:0

2:1
2:0
2:1

2:0

2:0

2:0
1:2
2:0

2:0

2:0

2:1
2:0

2:1

2:0

2:1

2:0

2:0

2:0

2:0

2:11
1:14

17

16

13
11
10

17:4

16:0

13:5
11:9
10:12

9:11

8:11

6:13

5:10

5:11

0:14

10.

11.



0:2
0:2

0:2

0:2

0:2

0:2

0:2
0:2

0:2

2:0

0:2

2:0

0:2

2:0

0:2

2:0

0:2

2:0

0:2

MatousSek
Janousek
Kohit
Vala
Plucek R.
Kr¢al J.
Sedlacek

Boucek

2:0

2:0

Dufek
Franék
Maly
Ptacek
Kroustek
Brabec
Csicso

Hanulik

2:0

2:0

2:0

2:0

2:0

2:0

1:2

2:0
2:0
2:0

2:0

2:0
2:0

2:1

18
16

12

11

11

18:0
16:5

12:2

11:5

11:8
6:10
5:9
3:12
2:11
2:11
1:14

10.

11.



RabusSic
Kijonka
Sazavsky
Maly
Franék
Kioustek
Ptacek
Hubcej
Hanulik
Csicso
Sobotka
Kréal E.
Dufek
Vala
Matousek
Plucek R.
Kohut
Brabec
RabusSic
Kréal J.
Kijonka
Boucek

JanousSek

Krcal E.
Sobotka
Janousek
Matousek
Vala
Kohut
Plucek R.
Sedlacek
Kréal J.
RabuSic
Boucdek
Kijonka
Maly
Sazavsky
Kfioustek
Franék
Ptacek
Hanulik
Hubcej
Sobotka
Csicso
Kréal E.

Vala



Kfioustek
Sazavsky
Ptacek
Franék
Sedlacek
Sobotka
Hubcej
Kréal E.
Csicso
Maly
Plucek R.
Dufek
Kohit
Matousek
Hanulik
Kijonka
Brabec
Boucek
Kréal J.
Vala
Ptacek
Janousek

Franék

Dufek
Plucek R.
Matousek
Kohut
Rabusic
Brabec
Kijonka
Kréal J.
Boucek
Kioustek
Janousek
Ptacek
Sazavsky
Franék
Sobotka
Sedlacek
Kréal E.
Hubcej
Csicso
Plucek R.
Maly
Kohut

Dufek



Sazavsky
RabusSic
Kréal E.
Sedlacek

Csicso
Hubcej
Kfioustek
Kohit
Maly
Matousek
Dufek
Sobotka
Boucek
Hanulik
Kr¢al J.
Brabec
Plucek R.
Franék
Vala

Sazavsky

Janousek
Kijonka

Csicso

Matousek
Kijonka
Hanulik
Boucek
Brabec
Kr¢al J.
Ptacek
Vala
Franék
Janousek
Sazavsky
Kréal E.
RabuSic
Csicso
Sedlacek
Hubcej
Kohut
Kfioustek
Matousek
Maly
Dufek
Boucdek

Sobotka



RabusSic
Hubcej
Sedlacek
Ptacek
MatousSek
Kioustek
Dufek
Maly
Kréal E.
Kr¢al J.
Sobotka
Brabec
Hanulik
Kohut
Sazavsky
Plucek R.
JanouSek
Vala
Boucek
Hubcej
Kijonka
Sedlacek

RabusSic

Kréal J.
Hanulik
Brabec
Franék
Plucek R.
Sazavsky
Vala
JanouSek
Csicso
Kijonka
Hubcej
RabuSic
Sedlacek
Matousek
Ptacek
Dufek
Kfroustek
Maly
Kréal J.
Kré¢al E.
Brabec
Sobotka

Hanulik



Franék
Dufek
Ptacek
Maly
Kioustek
Csicso
Brabec
Kréal E.
Hanulik

Sobotka

Sazavsky
Kohit
Janousek
Plucek R.
Vala
Hubcej
Boucek
Sedlacek
Kijonka

RabusSic



